
 

 
      

World’s End Junior School Calendar 2024-2025 
 
We will endeavour to keep all dates as per this calendar. However, we may 
sometimes need to change dates/events if necessary.  We will publish any 
changes on dojo. Events for Spring and Summer will be sent soon.  

School Year 2024 to 2025 

Autumn Term 2024 
Term Starts: Monday 2 September - Pupils return on Wednesday 4 September  
Half Term: Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November  
School closed to pupils on Friday 25 October 
Term Ends: Friday 20 December at 1.30 pm  

 

Spring Term 2025 
Term Starts: Monday 6 January - Pupils return on Tuesday 7 January 2025 
Half Term: Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February  
Term Ends: Friday 11 April  

 

Summer Term 2025 
Term Starts: Monday 28 April 
Half Term: Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May  
Term Ends: Monday 21 July - School closes to pupils 1.30 pm on Friday 18 July  
 
 

Training Days - School closed to children  
 

Training day 1: Monday 2 September 2024 
Training day 2: Tuesday 3 September 2024 
Training day 3: Friday 25 October 2024 
Training day 4: Monday 6 January 2025  
Training day 5: Monday 21 July 2025 
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